National Student Satisfaction Survey (2005)  – 
Median results (Full)

 {Source: The Guardian}
	Subject Area
	The teaching on my course
	Assessment & feedback
	Academic support
	Organisation & management
	Learning resources
	Personal development
	Overall satisfaction

	Philosophy, Theology 
& Religious studies
	4.2
	3.7
	3.8
	4.0
	4.0
	4.0
	4.25     (1)

	Finance & Accounting
	3.8
	3.5
	3.7
	3.8
	4.1
	3.9
	3.96   (27)

	Business
	3.8
	3.4
	3.7
	3.7
	4.0
	4.0
	3.94   (30)

	Management
	3.8
	3.5
	3.7
	3.7
	4.0
	4.0
	3.90   (32)

	Tourism, Transport, Travel 
& others in Business & A
	3.8
	3.5
	3.6
	3.6
	3.8
	4.0
	3.86   (35)

	Art & Design
	3.9
	3.5
	3.6
	3.3
	3.9
	3.9
	3.69   (41)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Overall medians
	4.0
	3.5
	3.8
	3.7
	4.0
	4.0
	4.01

	Divergence (Business minus median)
	-0.2
	-0.1
	-0.1
	0.0
	0.0
	0.0
	-0.07


mch

